MTP TRUNK CABLES OM4
Technical information

Features:

¢ Used to link MTP cassettes ¢ 12 fibre and 24 fibre options
Factory terminated and tested for optimal performance ¢ Other lengths available on request
No field termination required - simply "plug & play’
Easy installation, moves, adds and changes

Small overall diameter

Part Numbers

798213 MTP Trunk Cable 12 Fibres Aqua

798214 MTP Trunk Cable omM4 12 Fibres Aqua 15m
798215 MTP Trunk Cable omM4 12 Fibres Aqua 20m
803330 MTP Trunk Cable om4 24 Fibres Aqua 10m
803331 MTP Trunk Cable om4 24 Fibres Aqua 15m
803332 MTP Trunk Cable omM4 24 Fibres Aqua 20m
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